- -			
321		REQUESTED BY	Vol.mal_Page_14032
CA'	THERINE A. TOWE		
AND WISE	WHEN RECORDED MAIL SHOWN BELOW, MAI	THIS DEED AND. UNLESS OTHE L TAX STATEMENTS TO: 	
	ARTHUR KES	SLER T LAW	1
CITI ST		NO STREET	
Title	Order No.	Escrow No.	SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE
		Quit	tclaim Deed
36			None
	The undersigned decl	ares that the documentary transfe full value of the interest or property full value less the value of liens or e	None r tax is \$
	is located in		
		I F CONSIDERATION, rece	sipt of which is hereby acknowledged. DANIEL TOWERS, DONNA M.
	KING AND I	PATRICK A. TOWERS	
	do . hereby	remise, release and forever quitc	laim to CATHERINE A. TOWERS
		- developments in the	county of KLAMATH
	state of Sandraw	ed real property in the OREGON	
	LOT 3	, BLOCK 14, FIRST ADD	DITION TO KLAMATH FALLS ESTATES.
	APRI	L 20 ,1991	Daniel Touces
	Dated		DANIEL TOWERS M Rins
			DONNA M. KING TRUSTA Ju-
	STATE OF CALIF	OS ANGELES	SS. PATRICK A. TOWERS
	COUNTY OF	davot ilAï 19 9.	1. before me,
	the undersigned, a personally appeare DONNA M. K	Notary Public in and for sald Count	FOR NOTARY SEAL OR STAMP
	DONNA M. K	TNG	
		, personally	/ known to me
	or proved to me o	on the basis of satisfactory eviden	in instrument
	and acknowledged	that they executed the sam	ne. Notary Public – Schiftlan – Los ANGELES COUNTY My Comm. Expires OUT 18, 1994 5
	\therefore \cap	then Kessle	/
	M	Signature of Notary	
	1 4 4 11 - TAV OTAT	EMENTS TO PARTY SHOWN C	DN FOLLOWING LINE: IF NO PARTY SO SHOWN, MAIL AS DIRECTED ABOVE
	CATHERINE	A. TOWERS 7409	9 WISH AVENUE, VAN NUYS, CA. 91406 Street Address City & State
	SAFECO Stock N	Name o. CAL-0011A (Rev. 12-83)	
	·····································		

1-

14033



STATE OF OREGON. COUNTY OF	the 18th day
Filed for record at request of01	Arthur Kessler und und und me
of July A.D., 1991	Doods on Page14032
01	Evelyn Biehn County Clerk
	By Oruline Mulindare

FEE \$33.00